EN
LIG
H
TEN
IN
G
EN
LIG

* Patent Pending
3-Lamp Versions Only
TYPE WATTS VOLTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE AVERAGE
RATED LIFE* CRI POWER
FACTOR CCT (K)
RETROFIT
LUMENS**
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS**
2X4, 3-LAMP 50 120-277 50W 2X4-3 LED RF QC 3500K RF50UQT435 85,000H 83 >.95 3500 5,850 4,900
50 120-277 50W 2X4-3 LED RF QC 3500K BI-LEVEL RF50UQT435B 85,000H 83 >.95 3500 5,850 4,900
50 120-277 50W 2X4-3 LED RF QC 4000K RF50UQT440 85,000H 83 >.95 4000 5,850 4,900
50 120-277 50W 2X4-3 LED RF QC 4000K BI-LEVEL RF50UQT440B 85,000H 83 >.95 4000 5,850 4,900
50 120-277 50W 2X4-3 LED RF QC 5000K RF50UQT450 85,000H 83 >.95 5000 5,850 4,900
50 120-277 50W 2X4-3 LED RF QC 5000K BI-LEVEL RF50UQT450B 85,000H 83 >.95 5000 5,850 4,900
2X4, 2-LAMP 32 120-277 32W 2X4-2 LED RF QC 3500K RF32UQT435 85,000H 83 >.95 3500 3,600 3,100
32 120-277 32W 2X4-2 LED RF QC 4000K RF32UQT440 85,000H 83 >.95 4000 3,600 3,100
32 120-277 32W 2X4-2 LED RF QC 5000K RF32UQT450 85,000H 83 >.95 5000 3,600 3,100
3-Lamp Versions Only